18/03/2019 Abssac PSRT Ball Screw Catalogue
Call: 01386 421 005
 Email: sales@abssac.co.uk
 Web: www.abssac.co.uk
Abssac PSRT Ball Screw
 PSRT Flanged Nut (High
Precision)

Ball Screw Model Travel
Shaft length
Travel deviation
 ep
Total
 Run-out
 ⌰
Axial play
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
PSRT0801-119R160C5 90 119 123 130 160 ±0.020 0.050
∼0.005 780 1650PSRT0801-169R210C5 140 169 173 180 210 ±0.020 0.065
PSRT0801-269R310C5 240 269 273 280 310 ±0.023 0.065
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 Abssac PSRT Ball Screw Catalogue
Standard products in stock PSRT series
PSRT0802 Shaft dia. ∅8 Lead 2mm C5
Unit : mm
Ball Screw Speci�cations Supported-side end-journal pro�le
Ball size ∅1.5875 A-type B-type C-type
Number of thread 1

Ball Screw Model Travel
Shaft length
Travel deviation
 ep
Total
 Run-out
 ⌰
Axial play
Basic Load Rating
 N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Dynamic
 Ca
Static
 Coa
PSRT0802-119R160C5 80 119 123 130 160 ±0.020 0.050
∼0.005 2400 4100PSRT0802-169R210C5 130 169 173 180 210 ±0.020 0.065
PSRT0802-269R310C5 230 269 273 280 310 ±0.023 0.065
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
18/03/2019 Abssac PSRT Ball Screw Catalogue
Model number notation